
Total Purse: 4,100,000.00

Total Players:100

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2016 Sanderson Farms Championship

Country Club of Jackson

Tie Table Worksheet

1 18.000000% 738,000.00 590,400.00 486,533.33 414,100.00 364,080.00 328,000.00 300,764.29 279,056.25 261,261.11 246,205.00

2 10.800000% 442,800.00 360,800.00 306,133.33 270,600.00 246,000.00 227,891.67 213,492.86 201,668.75 191,561.11 182,655.00

3 6.800000% 278,800.00 237,800.00 213,200.00 196,800.00 184,910.00 175,275.00 167,221.43 160,156.25 153,750.00 147,805.00

4 4.800000% 196,800.00 180,400.00 169,466.67 161,437.50 154,570.00 148,625.00 143,207.14 138,118.75 133,250.00 128,535.00

5 4.000000% 164,000.00 155,800.00 149,650.00 144,012.50 138,990.00 134,275.00 129,735.71 125,306.25 120,950.00 116,645.00

6 3.600000% 147,600.00 142,475.00 137,350.00 132,737.50 128,330.00 124,025.00 119,778.57 115,568.75 111,383.33 107,625.00

7 3.350000% 137,350.00 132,225.00 127,783.33 123,512.50 119,310.00 115,141.67 110,992.86 106,856.25 103,183.33 99,835.00

8 3.100000% 127,100.00 123,000.00 118,900.00 114,800.00 110,700.00 106,600.00 102,500.00 98,912.50 95,666.67 92,660.00

9 2.900000% 118,900.00 114,800.00 110,700.00 106,600.00 102,500.00 98,400.00 94,885.71 91,737.50 88,833.33 86,100.00

10 2.700000% 110,700.00 106,600.00 102,500.00 98,400.00 94,300.00 90,883.33 87,857.14 85,075.00 82,455.56 79,950.00

11 2.500000% 102,500.00 98,400.00 94,300.00 90,200.00 86,920.00 84,050.00 81,414.29 78,925.00 76,533.33 74,210.00

12 2.300000% 94,300.00 90,200.00 86,100.00 83,025.00 80,360.00 77,900.00 75,557.14 73,287.50 71,066.67 68,880.00

13 2.100000% 86,100.00 82,000.00 79,266.67 76,875.00 74,620.00 72,433.33 70,285.71 68,162.50 66,055.56 64,042.00

14 1.900000% 77,900.00 75,850.00 73,800.00 71,750.00 69,700.00 67,650.00 65,600.00 63,550.00 61,591.11 59,696.00

15 1.800000% 73,800.00 71,750.00 69,700.00 67,650.00 65,600.00 63,550.00 61,500.00 59,552.50 57,673.33 55,842.00

16 1.700000% 69,700.00 67,650.00 65,600.00 63,550.00 61,500.00 59,450.00 57,517.14 55,657.50 53,846.67 52,070.00

17 1.600000% 65,600.00 63,550.00 61,500.00 59,450.00 57,400.00 55,486.67 53,651.43 51,865.00 50,111.11 48,380.00

18 1.500000% 61,500.00 59,450.00 57,400.00 55,350.00 53,464.00 51,660.00 49,902.86 48,175.00 46,466.67 44,977.00

19 1.400000% 57,400.00 55,350.00 53,300.00 51,455.00 49,692.00 47,970.00 46,271.43 44,587.50 43,141.11 41,861.00

20 1.300000% 53,300.00 51,250.00 49,473.33 47,765.00 46,084.00 44,416.67 42,757.14 41,358.75 40,134.44 39,032.00

21 1.200000% 49,200.00 47,560.00 45,920.00 44,280.00 42,640.00 41,000.00 39,652.86 38,488.75 37,446.67 36,490.00

22 1.120000% 45,920.00 44,280.00 42,640.00 41,000.00 39,360.00 38,061.67 36,958.57 35,977.50 35,077.78 34,235.00

23 1.040000% 42,640.00 41,000.00 39,360.00 37,720.00 36,490.00 35,465.00 34,557.14 33,722.50 32,936.67 32,185.00

24 .960000% 39,360.00 37,720.00 36,080.00 34,952.50 34,030.00 33,210.00 32,448.57 31,723.75 31,023.33 30,340.00

25 .880000% 36,080.00 34,440.00 33,483.33 32,697.50 31,980.00 31,296.67 30,632.86 29,981.25 29,337.78 28,720.50

26 .800000% 32,800.00 32,185.00 31,570.00 30,955.00 30,340.00 29,725.00 29,110.00 28,495.00 27,902.78 27,326.50

27 .770000% 31,570.00 30,955.00 30,340.00 29,725.00 29,110.00 28,495.00 27,880.00 27,290.63 26,718.33 26,158.00

28 .740000% 30,340.00 29,725.00 29,110.00 28,495.00 27,880.00 27,265.00 26,679.29 26,111.88 25,556.67 25,010.00

29 .710000% 29,110.00 28,495.00 27,880.00 27,265.00 26,650.00 26,069.17 25,507.86 24,958.75 24,417.78 23,903.00

30 .680000% 27,880.00 27,265.00 26,650.00 26,035.00 25,461.00 24,907.50 24,365.71 23,831.25 23,324.44 22,837.00
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31 .650000% 26,650.00 26,035.00 25,420.00 24,856.25 24,313.00 23,780.00 23,252.86 22,755.00 22,276.67 21,812.00

32 .620000% 25,420.00 24,805.00 24,258.33 23,728.75 23,206.00 22,686.67 22,198.57 21,730.00 21,274.44 20,828.00

33 .590000% 24,190.00 23,677.50 23,165.00 22,652.50 22,140.00 21,661.67 21,202.86 20,756.25 20,317.78 19,885.00

34 .565000% 23,165.00 22,652.50 22,140.00 21,627.50 21,156.00 20,705.00 20,265.71 19,833.75 19,406.67 18,983.00

35 .540000% 22,140.00 21,627.50 21,115.00 20,653.75 20,213.00 19,782.50 19,357.86 18,936.88 18,518.33 18,101.50

36 .515000% 21,115.00 20,602.50 20,158.33 19,731.25 19,311.00 18,894.17 18,479.29 18,065.63 17,652.78 17,240.50

37 .490000% 20,090.00 19,680.00 19,270.00 18,860.00 18,450.00 18,040.00 17,630.00 17,220.00 16,810.00 16,400.00

38 .470000% 19,270.00 18,860.00 18,450.00 18,040.00 17,630.00 17,220.00 16,810.00 16,400.00 15,990.00 15,580.00

39 .450000% 18,450.00 18,040.00 17,630.00 17,220.00 16,810.00 16,400.00 15,990.00 15,580.00 15,170.00 14,776.40

40 .430000% 17,630.00 17,220.00 16,810.00 16,400.00 15,990.00 15,580.00 15,170.00 14,760.00 14,368.22 13,997.40

41 .410000% 16,810.00 16,400.00 15,990.00 15,580.00 15,170.00 14,760.00 14,350.00 13,960.50 13,593.78 13,267.60

42 .390000% 15,990.00 15,580.00 15,170.00 14,760.00 14,350.00 13,940.00 13,553.43 13,191.75 12,874.00 12,595.20

43 .370000% 15,170.00 14,760.00 14,350.00 13,940.00 13,530.00 13,147.33 12,792.00 12,484.50 12,218.00 11,980.20

44 .350000% 14,350.00 13,940.00 13,530.00 13,120.00 12,742.80 12,395.67 12,100.86 11,849.00 11,625.78 11,430.80

45 .330000% 13,530.00 13,120.00 12,710.00 12,341.00 12,004.80 11,726.00 11,491.71 11,285.25 11,106.44 10,947.00

46 .310000% 12,710.00 12,300.00 11,944.67 11,623.50 11,365.20 11,152.00 10,964.57 10,803.50 10,660.00 10,537.00

47 .290000% 11,890.00 11,562.00 11,261.33 11,029.00 10,840.40 10,673.67 10,531.14 10,403.75 10,295.56 10,200.80

48 .274000% 11,234.00 10,947.00 10,742.00 10,578.00 10,430.40 10,304.67 10,191.43 10,096.25 10,013.11 9,938.40

49 .260000% 10,660.00 10,496.00 10,359.33 10,229.50 10,118.80 10,017.67 9,933.71 9,860.50 9,794.44 9,733.40

50 .252000% 10,332.00 10,209.00 10,086.00 9,983.50 9,889.20 9,812.67 9,746.29 9,686.25 9,630.44 9,577.60

51 .246000% 10,086.00 9,963.00 9,867.33 9,778.50 9,708.80 9,648.67 9,594.00 9,542.75 9,493.78 9,446.40

52 .240000% 9,840.00 9,758.00 9,676.00 9,614.50 9,561.20 9,512.00 9,465.14 9,419.75 9,375.33 9,331.60

53 .236000% 9,676.00 9,594.00 9,539.33 9,491.50 9,446.40 9,402.67 9,359.71 9,317.25 9,275.11 9,233.20

54 .232000% 9,512.00 9,471.00 9,430.00 9,389.00 9,348.00 9,307.00 9,266.00 9,225.00 9,184.00 9,143.00

55 .230000% 9,430.00 9,389.00 9,348.00 9,307.00 9,266.00 9,225.00 9,184.00 9,143.00 9,102.00 9,061.00

56 .228000% 9,348.00 9,307.00 9,266.00 9,225.00 9,184.00 9,143.00 9,102.00 9,061.00 9,020.00 8,979.00

57 .226000% 9,266.00 9,225.00 9,184.00 9,143.00 9,102.00 9,061.00 9,020.00 8,979.00 8,938.00 8,897.00

58 .224000% 9,184.00 9,143.00 9,102.00 9,061.00 9,020.00 8,979.00 8,938.00 8,897.00 8,856.00 8,815.00

59 .222000% 9,102.00 9,061.00 9,020.00 8,979.00 8,938.00 8,897.00 8,856.00 8,815.00 8,774.00 8,733.00

60 .220000% 9,020.00 8,979.00 8,938.00 8,897.00 8,856.00 8,815.00 8,774.00 8,733.00 8,692.00 8,651.00
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61 .218000% 8,938.00 8,897.00 8,856.00 8,815.00 8,774.00 8,733.00 8,692.00 8,651.00 8,610.00 8,569.00

62 .216000% 8,856.00 8,815.00 8,774.00 8,733.00 8,692.00 8,651.00 8,610.00 8,569.00 8,528.00 8,487.00

63 .214000% 8,774.00 8,733.00 8,692.00 8,651.00 8,610.00 8,569.00 8,528.00 8,487.00 8,446.00 8,405.00

64 .212000% 8,692.00 8,651.00 8,610.00 8,569.00 8,528.00 8,487.00 8,446.00 8,405.00 8,364.00 8,323.00

65 .210000% 8,610.00 8,569.00 8,528.00 8,487.00 8,446.00 8,405.00 8,364.00 8,323.00 8,282.00 8,241.00

66 .208000% 8,528.00 8,487.00 8,446.00 8,405.00 8,364.00 8,323.00 8,282.00 8,241.00 8,200.00 8,159.00

67 .206000% 8,446.00 8,405.00 8,364.00 8,323.00 8,282.00 8,241.00 8,200.00 8,159.00 8,118.00 8,077.00

68 .204000% 8,364.00 8,323.00 8,282.00 8,241.00 8,200.00 8,159.00 8,118.00 8,077.00 8,036.00 7,995.00

69 .202000% 8,282.00 8,241.00 8,200.00 8,159.00 8,118.00 8,077.00 8,036.00 7,995.00 7,954.00 7,913.00

70 .200000% 8,200.00 8,159.00 8,118.00 8,077.00 8,036.00 7,995.00 7,954.00 7,913.00 7,872.00 7,831.00

71 .198000% 8,118.00 8,077.00 8,036.00 7,995.00 7,954.00 7,913.00 7,872.00 7,831.00 7,790.00 7,749.00

72 .196000% 8,036.00 7,995.00 7,954.00 7,913.00 7,872.00 7,831.00 7,790.00 7,749.00 7,708.00 7,667.00

73 .194000% 7,954.00 7,913.00 7,872.00 7,831.00 7,790.00 7,749.00 7,708.00 7,667.00 7,626.00 7,585.00

74 .192000% 7,872.00 7,831.00 7,790.00 7,749.00 7,708.00 7,667.00 7,626.00 7,585.00 7,544.00 7,503.00

75 .190000% 7,790.00 7,749.00 7,708.00 7,667.00 7,626.00 7,585.00 7,544.00 7,503.00 7,462.00 7,421.00

76 .188000% 7,708.00 7,667.00 7,626.00 7,585.00 7,544.00 7,503.00 7,462.00 7,421.00 7,380.00 7,339.00

77 .186000% 7,626.00 7,585.00 7,544.00 7,503.00 7,462.00 7,421.00 7,380.00 7,339.00 7,298.00 7,257.00

78 .184000% 7,544.00 7,503.00 7,462.00 7,421.00 7,380.00 7,339.00 7,298.00 7,257.00 7,216.00 7,175.00

79 .182000% 7,462.00 7,421.00 7,380.00 7,339.00 7,298.00 7,257.00 7,216.00 7,175.00 7,134.00 7,093.00

80 .180000% 7,380.00 7,339.00 7,298.00 7,257.00 7,216.00 7,175.00 7,134.00 7,093.00 7,052.00 7,011.00

81 .178000% 7,298.00 7,257.00 7,216.00 7,175.00 7,134.00 7,093.00 7,052.00 7,011.00 6,970.00 6,929.00

82 .176000% 7,216.00 7,175.00 7,134.00 7,093.00 7,052.00 7,011.00 6,970.00 6,929.00 6,888.00 6,847.00

83 .174000% 7,134.00 7,093.00 7,052.00 7,011.00 6,970.00 6,929.00 6,888.00 6,847.00 6,806.00 6,765.00

84 .172000% 7,052.00 7,011.00 6,970.00 6,929.00 6,888.00 6,847.00 6,806.00 6,765.00 6,724.00 6,683.00

85 .170000% 6,970.00 6,929.00 6,888.00 6,847.00 6,806.00 6,765.00 6,724.00 6,683.00 6,642.00 6,601.00

86 .168000% 6,888.00 6,847.00 6,806.00 6,765.00 6,724.00 6,683.00 6,642.00 6,601.00 6,560.00 6,519.00

87 .166000% 6,806.00 6,765.00 6,724.00 6,683.00 6,642.00 6,601.00 6,560.00 6,519.00 6,478.00 6,437.00

88 .164000% 6,724.00 6,683.00 6,642.00 6,601.00 6,560.00 6,519.00 6,478.00 6,437.00 6,396.00 6,355.00

89 .162000% 6,642.00 6,601.00 6,560.00 6,519.00 6,478.00 6,437.00 6,396.00 6,355.00 6,314.00 6,273.00

90 .160000% 6,560.00 6,519.00 6,478.00 6,437.00 6,396.00 6,355.00 6,314.00 6,273.00 6,232.00 6,191.00
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91 .158000% 6,478.00 6,437.00 6,396.00 6,355.00 6,314.00 6,273.00 6,232.00 6,191.00 6,150.00 6,109.00

92 .156000% 6,396.00 6,355.00 6,314.00 6,273.00 6,232.00 6,191.00 6,150.00 6,109.00 6,068.00

93 .154000% 6,314.00 6,273.00 6,232.00 6,191.00 6,150.00 6,109.00 6,068.00 6,027.00

94 .152000% 6,232.00 6,191.00 6,150.00 6,109.00 6,068.00 6,027.00 5,986.00

95 .150000% 6,150.00 6,109.00 6,068.00 6,027.00 5,986.00 5,945.00

96 .148000% 6,068.00 6,027.00 5,986.00 5,945.00 5,904.00

97 .146000% 5,986.00 5,945.00 5,904.00 5,863.00

98 .144000% 5,904.00 5,863.00 5,822.00

99 .142000% 5,822.00 5,781.00

100 .140000% 5,740.00
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